6
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-1
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Specifications
Flow Capacity* Port Size 5 Micron
 1/2 70 SCFM

1.7 bar 3.4 bar 5.2 bar 6.9 bar
Primary Pressure - bar
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size Model Number Model Number
Manual Drain 1/2 SF2-04-SYV0 —
Automatic Drain 1/2 — SF2-04-SXV0
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
SF2 Filter Kits & Accessories
Drain Kit –
 Automatic Drain .................................................. SRP-96-007
 Manual Drain ...................................................... SRP-96-008
Filter Element Kits –
 Particulate (40 Micron) ....................................... SRP-96-004
 Particulate (5 Micron) ......................................... SRP-96-00�
Liquid Level Sight Gauge Kit ................................. SRP-96-026
Pipe Nipple – 1/2" �16 Stainless Steel ...................SRP-96-010
  = “Most Popular”
Filter – Standard SF2
Ai